FEATURE SUMMARY
● Enables common platform
architecture for blade server and
network element applications
● 19”, 535mm and 23” allows
customers to address both ANSI
and ETSI requirements with the
same architecture and

class 3.1 non-office environments
WARRANTY - Two years, parts only
Ordering Information
Call for pricing and availability. Refer to the order codes below.
Description:
ATCA-6000 AdvancedTCA 12U 14 Slot Shelf with dual Power Entry Modules, Shelf Alarm Display, Fan
Trays, Air Filter, and Vertical Mounting Brackets.
ORDER CODE: A6K-SHLF-1214-01
Shelf Peripheral Module - Rear Transition Module with IPMI management for Shelf Peripherals such as
Fans, Air Filters, PEMs, includes Alarm I/O functions.
Order Code: A5K-SPM-01
Rear Cable Management Tray.
Order Code: A6K-R-CTRAY-1214
Front Cable Management Tray.
Order Code: A6K-F-CTRAY-1214
Filter Replacement.
Order Code: A6K-FILTER-1214
© 2010 RadiSys Corporation. RadiSys is a registered trademark of RadiSys Corporation. Convedia, Microware and OS-9 are registered trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. Promentum, and
Procelerant are trademarks of RadiSys Corporation. *All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. All specifications within this document are subject to change without notice.
Promentum ATCA-6000 DATA SHEET | © 2010 RadiSys Corporation
* All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.